+ EVANGEL UNIVERSITY AKAEZE
STAFF PROFILE

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Job Title Lecturer|

First Name OLUCHUKWU

Middle Name (initial)  STELLA

Surname ADUAKA

Official Email Oluchukwuaduaka@gmail.com

Phone Number(s)

Facebook

ORCID Number

08037820555

Social Media Handles (links preferable)

Twitter | liibaibe

oluchukwuaduaka@gm
qil.com

WORK/OFFICE INFORMATION

Programme | Nursing
Department | Nursing Sciences
College Health Sciences and Technology

LinkedIn

Google Scholar ID

BIOGRAPHY (EDUCATION/PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE/PROFESSIONAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS)

An experienced registered nurse who is passionate to impact knowledge on
students.

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS

S/N
1
2
3

4
5
6

INSTITUTIONS ATTENDED

University of Nigeria Enugu campus, Unec.

Enugu State University of Science and Technology,
Agbani, Enugu.

School of Post Basic Mental Health and psychiatric
nursing, Federal neuropsychiatric Hospita,l Enugu.
Ebonyi State University Abakaliki, Ebonyi State.
Command Day Secondary School, Enugu.
Housing Estate. Primary School, Enugu

RESEARCH INTERESTS

S/N

INTERESTS

DEGREE(S) AWARDED
Masters Degree
Diploma in Education

Diploma in mental health

Bachelor of Nursing Science
West African School Certificate
First School leaving Certificate

YEAR
2018
2015
2013

2011
2002
1996




2

3
4

Mental Health

Substance use

Sexual disorders
Hypertension

MEMBERSHIP OF PROFESSIONAL BODIES

S/N

1

PROFESSIONAL BODY

Nursing and Midwifery council of Nigeria



