



PERSONAL INFORMATION

Job Title	Lecturer I			
First Name	e OLUCHUKWU			
Middle Name (initial) STELLA				
Surname ADUAKA				
Official Email	Oluchukwuaduaka@	gmail.com		
Phone Number(s) 08037820555				
Social Media Handles (links preferable)				
Facebook	Twitter	liibaibe	LinkedIn	
()R(:II) Number	oluchukwuaduaka@gm ail.com	Google Scholar ID		

WORK/OFFICE INFORMATION

Programme	Nursing
Department	Nursing Sciences
College	Health Sciences and Technology

BIOGRAPHY (EDUCATION/PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE/PROFESSIONAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS)

An experienced registered nurse who is passionate to impact knowledge on students.

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS

S/N	INSTITUTIONS ATTENDED	DEGREE(S) AWARDED	YEAR
1	University of Nigeria Enugu campus, Unec.	Masters Degree	2018
2	Enugu State University of Science and Technology, Agbani, Enugu.	Diploma in Education	2015
3	School of Post Basic Mental Health and psychiatric nursing, Federal neuropsychiatric Hospita, l Enugu.	Diploma in mental health	2013
4	Ebonyi State University Abakaliki, Ebonyi State.	Bachelor of Nursing Science	2011
5	Command Day Secondary School, Enugu.	West African School Certificate	2002
6	Housing Estate. Primary School, Enugu	First School leaving Certificate	1996

RESEARCH INTERESTS

	S/N	INTERESTS
L		

1	Mental Health
2	Substance use
3	Sexual disorders
4	Hypertension

MEMBERSHIP OF PROFESSIONAL BODIES

S/N	PROFESSIONAL BODY
1	Nursing and Midwifery council of Nigeria